

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.12432 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
3	31.03.2026	<p><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p>At request of the learned counsel for petitioners, list the matter after one week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>TRR, J</u></p> <p><i>KBN</i></p>	