

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.12432 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
4	08-04-2026	<p><b><u>TRR, J</u></b></p> <p>For filing counter of the official respondents, i.e., Revenue Department, finally list the case after two weeks, failing which the concerned Tahsildar shall appear before this Court.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>TRR, J</b></p> <p>siva</p>	